
Educational tours arranged Department-wise 

 

 

 

 

Industrial Chemistry, Chemistry  

Year class place Date of visit Subject No of 

Student 

Number of teachers 

2017-

18 

B.Sc 

III 

Balaji 

Amines 

LTD,Ta

malwadi 

09/01/18 Ind.Chemistry 

Chemistry 

25 

30 

03 

04 

2017-

18 

B.Sc 

III 

Science 

Centre 

,Solapur 

09/01/18 Ind.Chemistry 

Chemistry 

25 

30 

03 

04 

2016-

17 

B.Sc 

III 

Balaji 

Amines 

LTD,Ta

malwadi 

04/03/16 Ind.Chemistry 

Chemistry 

23 

27 

 03 

03 

2016-

17 

B.Sc 

III 

Science 

Centre 

,Solapur 

04/03/16 Ind.Chemistry 

Chemistry 

23 

27 

03 

03 

2014-

15 

B.Sc 

III 

Balaji 

Amines 

LTD,Ta

malwadi 

10/03/15 Ind.Chemistry 

Chemistry 

32 

20 

03 

03 

2014-

15 

B.Sc 

III 

Science 

Centre 

,Solapur 

10/03/15 Ind.Chemistry 

Chemistry 

32 

20 

03 

        03 

2013-

14 

B.Sc 

III 

Balaji 

Amines 

LTD,Ta

malwadi 

and 

Manjra 

sugar 

Industry 

Latur 

14/1/14 Ind.Chemistry 

 

32                            02 



 

 

Department of Botany 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Place Date 

1 Yedshi 12-8-2013 

2 Oilseed Research Centre, Latur 3-9-2013 

3  Yedshi 1-9-2015 

4 Ratnagiri  

(Dept of Botany & Zoology) 

2-1-2017 to 6-1-2017 

5 Yedshi 27-8-2017 

6 Aadi Agro Products , Matephal 11-2-2018 

 

 

Department of Computer Science 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Place Year 

1 Sahakar Maharshi Shnakarrao Mohite Patil 

Sakhar Karkhana LTD, 

Shankarnagar, 

Akluj.  

5-2-2015 

2 Annapurna Foods & Chakote Food, MIDC , 

Latur 
4 -3- 2016 

3 Hiramanik Texttiles, MIDC , Latur 4 – 3- 2017 

4 Magnetic Observatory in Alibagh 28-1-20178to 30 -1-

2017 



 


